MERCRUISER [5.0L MIE [4 BEL.] GM 3058 1987-1995) < Digtributor and Ignition Components b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0B522506 THRU OB7E8151 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
" B n “ z 164574 4| CAP, DISTRIBUTOR 1
% \.\% \3 3 10 90926 SCREW, [10-32 .81). DISTRIBI| 4
— 3 4 27 92242 GASKET,DISTRIBUTOR CaP |1
21% 5 135244 3] ROTOR 1
A 42862 SEMSOR WHEEL 1
u 7 10 11252 SCREW, [138-20 « B0), SENSO|3
a2 ar 910194 3] SEMSOR ASSEMBLY 1
*n - - 9 10 47E18| SCREW, [H10-321.00), SEMSI| 2
10 12 27736 WASHER, SEMSOR SCREW |2
11 43 3776 1| GEAR, DRIVE 1
12 17 47617| PFIN, DRIVE GEAR 1

13 27 34486 3|GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR 1 2

14 52185 |CLaMP, DISTRIBUTOR TO INTAK|1
15 10 11976 | SCREW, [.375-16 % 1.00], DISTRIH 1
17 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER, (#10), DISTRIBEU"| 2
18 11 BR219|MNUT, [H10-32], DISTRIBUTOR TE |2
20 24 3137204 4| SPARK PLUG WWIRE KIT [LH. RO{1
20 a4 8137204 3|UG WIRE KIT [R.H. ROTATION] |1
21 a5 E37094 1| BOOT/TERMIMAL KIT, SPARE H S
22 33 59571 | SPARE PLUG g
" 23 R4E7E|RETAINER, Two Wire, HIGH TEMN:| 2
24 32783 RETAIMER, Three Wire, HIGH TEI 2
b 25 32784 |RETAINER, Four‘wire, HIGH TEM!| 2
26 292 72034 4| COIL, IGNITION 1
15 27 7294 | BRACKET, IGNITION COIL 1
1] \? 28 10 41408 | 5CREW, [H10-32 » 1.50), BRACKE |1
\W 29 12 3064 '"WASHER, (192 % .375 « 0312], 1G|2
a0 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER., [#10), IGNITION () 2
Kl 11 EE219|MWUT, (#10-32), IGMITION COIL TE| 2
32 10 R9645 | SCREW, IGHITIOM COIL (3/4' |2
33 13 39107 |LOCKWASHER, [312), IGMITION |2
L 12 20084 '"WASHER, [328 » 5E2 » 062), IGM 2
€] 16 900964 1| STUD ASSEMBLY, [H10-32 x Spec| 2
36 54 72821 RETAIMER.WIRE 2
- 27 TAR11A88| ENGIMNE GASKET SET 1

AGRRN




